
PROJECT: STORAGE TANK REFURBISHING - COLVIN
  

Project No: 202100193 (W-034C)

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
NYS Contract Reporter 5/9/2023
Construction Exchange 5/9/2023

BID OPENING: June 6, 2023 @ 11:00 am

Amstar of Western New York, Inc.
825 Rein Road
Cheektowaga, New York 14225

Base Bid: $1,070,000.00
Alternate Bid Item: -$140,000.00
Total Bid: $930,000.00
BID BOND Enclosed

Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp.
465 Creekside Drive
Amherst, New York 14228

Base Bid: $923,000.00
Alternate Bid Item: -$50,000.00
Total Bid: $873,000.00
BID BOND Enclosed

Erie Painting & Maintenance, Inc.
999 Rein Road
Cheektowaga, New York 14225

Base Bid: $1,436,850.00
Alternate Bid Item: -$100,000.00
Total Bid: $1,336,850.00
BID BOND Enclosed

L. Kowalski
M.Wymer
C.Johnson

BID OPENING


	Summary

